YTBEepKAECHO: .ﬁ;;
Hupextop MBOVY'C )
r.Ycuncka C.B. CQIIIKO\”

IlepBbIie Or07a:
bopi 250 10,00p.

Bropsbie 0104

KoTtnera MscHast 150 61,71p.
Kotiera priOHas 100 36,00p.
I'apuup:

MaxkapOoHbl OTBAPHEIC 180 9,37p.
Kamycra Tynienas 180 10,75p.

- X0J10aHbIE 3AKYCKH:

Cajnar u3 OrypIos 100 15,00p.
Cayat U3 CBEKEM KaILyCThI 100 12,00p.
Hanurku:

Yait 200 3,00p.
KoMmoT 13 anejabCuHOB 200 13,00p.

My4Hbl€ U3eJIHA:

X71e0 PrK/MIICHUYHBIN 40 2,72p.
X1e0 MIIeHNTYHBIN 40 2,72p.
[THpOKKHM B aCCOPTUMEHTE 60 20,00p.




3ABTPAK:

Kotnera

MaxkapoHbl OTBapHEIE
Orypupsl COJIEHBIC
Yaii

X71e0 MIIeHUYHBIN
X11e0 pok/MIIeHUYHbIN
bynouka

OBE/L:

bopi
Kotera priOHas
Karmycra TymeHas

["oporiek 3e1eHbIi

KoMroT u3 aneibCuHOB
Xnel mmeHuYHbIA

1-4/ Sxa

150
150/180
60/100
200
40
40
50

250
100
150
60

200
40

61,71p.
7,81p.
19,84p.
3,00p.
2,12p.
2,72p.
9,54p.

10,00p.
36,00p.
8,96p.
11,78p.
13,00p.
2,72p.

61,71p.
9,37p.
22,00p.
3,00p.
2,72p.
2,72p.
9,54p.



